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2018 Open                        Tuesday 4 September
Autumn Term 2018
Half Term                 Close			    Friday 19 October
                   	            Open                            Monday 29 October                  
Christmas                Close                             Friday 21 December

Spring Term 2019       
                                  Open                             Monday 7 January
Half Term                Close                              Friday 15 February
                                 Open                               Monday 25 February
Easter                      Close                               Friday 12 April

Summer Term 2019
                                Open                               Monday 29 April
May Day               Closed                              Monday 6 May
Half Term             Close                                Friday 24 May
                               Open                               Thursday 6 June
Summer               Close                                 Friday 19 July

Reopen Tuesday 3rd September 2019
The Governing Body requests that parents plan family holidays during the scheduled holiday periods, ensuring pupils do not miss precious schooling.
School reopens Tuesday 3rd September 2019

